
ABC Winter Series 2014

Scoring: Low point system with 1st getting one point, 2nd getting 2 etc. 

Series points will be calculated as per corrected placings without casual entries

DNF, OCS, RTD  equals number of starters + 1

DNS , DSQ equals number of series entries +2

Heavyweights

Division - Heavy Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 11 Race 12 Race 13 Race 14 Race 15 Race 16 Race 17 Race 18 Race 19 Race 20 Race 21 Race 22 Race 23 Race 24 Race 25 Drop Drop Drop Total Place

Name Num Club Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  1 2 3

Russell Harray 13 ABC 1    1    1    2    1    1    1    1    1    2    1    3    2    1    2    1    1    1    2    1    1    1    1    1    3    3 3 2 26  1

Wayne Osborne 73 ABC 2    2    2    4    2    6    2    7    5    1    4    2    3    3    1    2    3    2    1    2    2    2    2    2    1    7 6 5 47  2

Alex Stol 30 ABC 3    4    4    1    8    4    3    2    2    6    2    1    1    4    3    3    2    5    5    4    13    4    5    3    2    13 8 6 67  3

Peter Pablecheque 75 ABC 7    7    6    9    3    5    5    5    3    5    5    6    5    5    4    5    5    4    6    6    4    6    4    6    5    9 7 7 108  4

Trevor Pretty 7606 ABC 13    13    13    13    13    13    4    3    8    3    3    7    4    2    13    4    4    3    4    3    13    3    3    5    4    13 13 13 132  5

John Sherlock 45 ABC 5    5    7    8    9    7    9    10    7    9    10    8    7    7    5    6    6    6    3    5    3    5    6    4    6    10 10 9 134  6

Roger Lennox-Robertson 67 ABC 6    9    3    3    5    9    6    9    10    8    7    5    6    8    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13 13 13 198  7

Len Webb 18 ABC 4    3    13    5    7    2    7    6    6    4    6    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13 13 13 206  8

Rowena Lennox-Robertson 69 ABC 8    6    5    6    6    8    8    8    9    7    8    9    9    9    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13 13 13 210  9

John Klingenberg 74 ABC 9    8    8    7    4    3    13    13    13    13    9    4    8    6    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13 13 13 222  10

Mark Hursthouse 13 ABC 13    13    13    13    13    13    10    4    4    11    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13 13 13 263  11

Handicap - Heavy Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 11 Race 12 Race 13 Race 14 Race 15 Race 16 Race 17 Race 18 Race 19 Race 20 Race 21 Race 22 Race 23 Race 24 Race 25 Drop Drop Drop Total Place

Name Num Club Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  1 2 3

Peter Pablecheque 75 ABC 1    1    1    5    1    4    6    6    2    4    5    5    6    6    2    3    3    3    6    6    4    5    3    1    2    6 6 6 73  1

John Sherlock 45 ABC 2    2    5    4    9    5    8    8    7    8    9    7    1    5    1    1    1    1    2    2    1    2    6    3    6    9 9 8 80  2

Wayne Osborne 73 ABC 7    9    7    8    3    7    3    10    5    1    3    6    9    3    4    5    6    5    1    3    2    1    1    5    3    10 9 9 89  3

Alex Stol 30 ABC 6    6    6    1    8    6    2    2    3    9    2    4    7    9    3    6    4    6    5    5    13    6    5    2    1    13 9 9 96  4

Russell Harray 13 ABC 4    8    8    9    5    1    9    9    4    5    4    8    8    2    5    4    5    4    3    4    3    3    2    6    5    9 9 9 101  5

Trevor Pretty 7606 ABC 13    13    13    13    13    13    1    3    10    2    1    3    3    1    13    2    2    2    4    1    13    4    4    4    4    13 13 13 116  6

Roger Lennox-Robertson 67 ABC 3    7    2    2    4    9    4    7    9    7    8    1    2    7    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13 13 13 176  7

Rowena Lennox-Robertson 69 ABC 8    3    3    6    6    8    7    5    8    6    7    9    4    8    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13 13 13 192  8

John Klingenberg 74 ABC 9    4    4    3    2    3    13    13    13    13    10    2    5    4    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13 13 13 202  9

Len Webb 18 ABC 5    5    13    7    7    2    5    4    6    3    6    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13 13 13 206  10

Mark Hursthouse 13 ABC 13    13    13    13    13    13    10    1    1    11    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13    13 13 13 257  11

Lightweights

Division - Light Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 11 Race 12 Race 13 Race 14 Race 15 Race 16 Race 17 Race 18 Race 19 Race 20 Race 21 Race 22 Race 23 Race 24 Race 25 Drop Drop Drop Total Place

Name Num Club Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  1 2 3

Barry Cole 42 ABC 3    2    7    4    1    7    2    5    10    4    7    9    1    4    1    1    6    1    3    1    5    13    9    7    11    13 11 10 90  1

Graham Ingall 50 ABC 2    6    4    8    2    6    8    4    1    13    3    6    14    2    4    3    2    4    2    9    2    5    6    10    6    14 13 10 95  2

Trevor Hookway 71 ABC 8    7    1    2    5    1    7    8    16    11    13    3    3    11    3    5    1    3    5    5    3    1    11    24    8    24 16 13 112  3

David Heilbron 77 ABC 1    3    5    1    3    8    10    9    15    3    9    1    2    3    17    8    3    12    7    2    9    15    17    11    17    17 17 17 140  4

Grant Clark 10 ABC 24    24    24    24    24    24    1    6    6    1    11    4    8    1    2    4    5    5    1    4    1    2    5    4    2    24 24 24 145  5

Graeme Bertram 51 HBC 12    14    9    3    7    3    12    10    17    6    4    7    15    14    6    2    7    6    9    8    8    12    3    8    5    17 15 14 161  6

Jude Harris 99 ABC 5    1    11    6    6    5    5    2    3    7    2    18    16    8    13    14    12    14    14    12    14    16    2    9    1    18 16 16 166  7

John Paverd 97 ABC 24    24    24    24    24    24    3    3    2    2    1    21    4    7    9    9    4    16    11    7    11    3    1    5    3    24 24 24 194  8

Ray Kelly 17 ABC 15    12    13    13    13    14    18    15    8    9    8    11    5    9    7    16    9    8    8    6    6    6    15    1    7    18 16 15 203  9

George Clark 85 ABC 7    24    12    9    14    24    11    13    14    10    12    2    7    18    8    11    16    11    13    10    4    7    8    6    10    24 24 18 215  10

Ross Ludwig B43 BBC 24    24    24    24    24    24    14    12    7    15    10    10    20    17    5    6    8    2    4    3    7    9    7    3    4    24 24 24 235  11

Rosie Davies 41 ABC 24    24    24    24    24    24    6    11    12    8    6    8    9    6    10    13    13    10    16    16    10    10    10    14    9    24 24 24 269  12

Derek Miles 82 ABC 24    24    24    24    24    24    9    7    5    12    14    5    6    24    11    7    10    15    12    14    13    14    4    16    13    24 24 24 283  13

Alan Minson 63 ABC 4    5    10    5    8    4    4    1    9    5    15    12    12    5    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24 24 24 291  14

Brian Neal 65 ABC 9    11    2    11    4    11    13    24    11    16    17    14    17    15    24    24    24    24    24    24    15    4    13    2    14    24 24 24 295  15

Jon Davies 40 ABC 24    24    24    24    24    24    15    14    13    14    5    15    10    13    12    10    11    13    10    15    16    17    16    12    15    24 24 24 318  16

Fred Oosterhof 33 ABC 13    13    14    15    16    15    24    24    24    24    24    13    11    16    15    15    14    9    15    11    17    11    14    13    16    24 24 24 324  17

Vince Hodges 76 ABC 16    10    16    12    15    12    17    17    18    17    18    17    19    24    14    12    15    7    6    13    24    24    24    24    24    24 24 24 343  18

Nicholas Murray 37 ABC 14    4    8    7    9    9    24    24    24    24    24    19    18    10    24    24    24    24    24    24    12    8    12    15    12    24 24 24 349  19

Neil Forrester 81 ABC 11    9    15    17    12    13    16    16    4    18    16    16    13    12    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24 24 24 380  20

Tony Frischer 27 ABC 6    8    6    10    11    2    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24 24 24 427  21

Jack Ninnes 34 HBC 10    24    3    14    10    10    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24 24 24 455  22

Handicap - Light Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 11 Race 12 Race 13 Race 14 Race 15 Race 16 Race 17 Race 18 Race 19 Race 20 Race 21 Race 22 Race 23 Race 24 Race 25 Drop Drop Drop Total Place

Name Num Club Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  1 2 3

George Clark 85 ABC 5    24    13    10    16    24    4    8    9    4    15    1    5    18    2    3    5    4    3    9    2    10    8    5    8    24 24 18 149  1

Ray Kelly 17 ABC 14    8    3    8    4    4    18    15    7    8    6    11    8    8    7    16    12    11    7    2    4    6    17    3    10    18 17 16 166  2

Jude Harris 99 ABC 8    3    15    11    14    12    12    2    6    10    5    13    4    10    12    9    4    7    8    8    17    17    2    16    2    17 17 16 177  3

Graeme Bertram 51 HBC 16    14    2    1    2    2    17    10    17    6    8    8    11    16    11    8    15    10    12    7    9    13    3    10    1    17 17 16 179  4

Graham Ingall 50 ABC 9    11    12    12    6    13    15    7    1    15    12    6    14    3    10    7    8    9    13    13    1    5    4    13    5    15 15 14 180  5

Barry Cole 42 ABC 11    4    14    14    10    15    8    13    14    7    14    15    6    2    3    10    14    5    16    5    3    12    5    6    9    16 15 15 189  6

Trevor Hookway 71 ABC 6    9    6    5    8    6    13    11    16    13    3    5    15    13    13    13    11    12    15    10    5    7    11    24    12    24 16 15 207  7

Ross Ludwig B43 BBC 24    24    24    24    24    24    7    5    5    14    7    9    16    17    1    1    2    2    4    3    11    14    9    2    7    24 24 24 208  8

Fred Oosterhof 33 ABC 10    10    4    9    12    11    24    24    24    24    24    10    3    15    5    5    1    3    2    6    14    1    13    11    16    24 24 24 209  9

Rosie Davies 41 ABC 24    24    24    24    24    24    1    3    10    3    4    7    9    6    9    11    9    8    10    16    8    4    7    14    6    24 24 24 217  10

David Heilbron 77 ABC 4    7    10    7    11    14    16    9    15    2    13    3    18    4    17    15    16    16    14    4    10    16    16    8    17    18 17 17 230  11

Jon Davies 40 ABC 24    24    24    24    24    24    2    12    8    12    1    14    1    9    8    4    6    6    6    15    12    9    14    9    14    24 24 24 234  12

Vince Hodges 76 ABC 15    5    16    4    3    1    3    17    18    17    18    19    12    24    4    2    3    1    1    12    24    24    24    24    24    24 24 24 243  13

Grant Clark 10 ABC 24    24    24    24    24    24    14    14    11    1    16    4    17    1    6    12    13    13    5    11    6    15    10    4    4    24 24 24 249  14

Derek Miles 82 ABC 24    24    24    24    24    24    5    6    4    11    2    2    10    24    14    6    10    14    11    14    13    8    1    15    13    24 24 24 255  15

Brian Neal 65 ABC 1    12    1    2    1    8    10    24    12    16    17    12    7    14    24    24    24    24    24    24    15    3    15    1    15    24 24 24 258  16

John Paverd 97 ABC 24    24    24    24    24    24    11    4    2    5    9    21    20    12    15    14    7    15    9    1    16    11    6    7    3    24 24 24 260  17

Neil Forrester 81 ABC 7    2    7    17    5    3    6    16    3    18    11    16    2    7    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24 24 24 312  18

Alan Minson 63 ABC 2    6    9    6    13    9    9    1    13    9    10    18    13    5    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24 24 24 315  19

Nicholas Murray 37 ABC 13    1    5    3    7    10    24    24    24    24    24    17    19    11    24    24    24    24    24    24    7    2    12    12    11    24 24 24 322  20

Jack Ninnes 34 HBC 3    24    8    15    9    7    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24 24 24 450  21

Tony Frischer 27 ABC 12    13    11    13    15    5    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24    24 24 24 453  22

Class - Cruiser Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 11 Race 12 Race 13 Race 14 Race 15 Race 16 Race 17 Race 18 Race 19 Race 20 Race 21 Race 22 Race 23 Race 24 Race 25 Drop Drop Drop Total Place

Name Num Club Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  1 2 3

Matt Murray 12 ABC 1    1    1    3    1    2    2    1    1    1    1    1    1    1    3    2    1    1    3    2    1    1    1    2    2    3 3 3 28  1

Natalya Heilbron 77 ABC 2    3    3    1    2    1    1    2    2    2    4    3    2    3    4    1    3    3    1    4    11    11    11    11    11    11 11 11 69  2

Chad Clark 54 ABC 11    11    11    11    11    11    3    3    3    4    2    2    3    2    1    3    2    2    2    1    2    2    2    1    1    11 11 11 74  3

Jon Revill 101 ABC 3    2    2    2    3    3    4    4    4    3    3    4    4    11    11    4    11    5    5    5    3    3    3    3    3    11 11 11 75  4

Jonathan Burke 42 ABC 5    5    4    5    5    4    11    5    8    6    8    9    5    5    5    5    4    4    4    3    4    11    4    4    4    11 11 9 106  5

David Blanchard 98 ABC 4    6    5    4    4    5    7    8    6    8    7    9    7    6    6    6    6    7    6    11    6    4    5    5    6    11 9 8 126  6

Cory Nightingale 8 ABC 8    7    8    7    7    6    6    7    5    5    5    6    6    4    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11 11 11 175  7

Mike Matthews 96 ABC 11    11    11    11    11    11    5    6    7    7    6    5    11    11    2    7    5    6    7    11    11    11    11    11    11    11 11 11 184  8

Ben Harvey 17 ABC 6    4    6    6    6    7    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11 11 11 211  9

Handicap - Cruiser Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 11 Race 12 Race 13 Race 14 Race 15 Race 16 Race 17 Race 18 Race 19 Race 20 Race 21 Race 22 Race 23 Race 24 Race 25 Drop Drop Drop Total Place

Name Num Club Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  1 2 3

Jonathan Burke 42 ABC 5    5    1    2    2    1    11    5    8    5    8    9    1    2    3    4    1    2    2    2    3    11    3    2    4    11 11 9 71  1

Chad Clark 54 ABC 11    11    11    11    11    11    1    1    1    4    1    2    3    3    4    3    4    1    1    1    2    2    2    4    1    11 11 11 74  2

Jon Revill 101 ABC 1    2    2    4    5    6    6    4    4    7    2    3    2    11    11    1    11    6    4    4    4    3    4    1    3    11 11 11 78  3

Matt Murray 12 ABC 3    4    4    7    7    7    3    3    3    1    3    1    6    4    6    7    5    5    6    5    1    1    1    5    2    7 7 7 79  4

David Blanchard 98 ABC 4    6    5    1    1    2    7    8    6    8    7    9    5    5    2    2    3    4    5    11    6    4    5    3    6    11 9 8 97  5

Natalya Heilbron 77 ABC 2    3    3    3    6    5    2    2    5    2    6    4    7    6    5    6    6    7    3    3    11    11    11    11    11    11 11 11 108  6

Cory Nightingale 8 ABC 8    7    8    5    4    3    5    7    2    3    4    6    4    1    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11 11 11 155  7

Mike Matthews 96 ABC 11    11    11    11    11    11    4    6    7    6    5    5    11    11    1    5    2    3    7    11    11    11    11    11    11    11 11 11 172  8

Ben Harvey 17 ABC 6    1    6    6    3    4    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11    11 11 11 202  9

Placings

Division - Light Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 11 Race 12 Race 13 Race 14 Race 15 Race 16 Race 17 Race 18 Race 19 Race 20 Race 21 Race 22 Race 23 Race 24 Race 25

Name Num Club Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  

Barry Cole 42 ABC 3    2    7    4    1    7    2    5    11    4    7    9    1    4    1    1    6    1    3    1    5    14    9    7    12    

Graham Ingall 50 ABC 2    6    4    8    2    6    9    4    1    13    3    6    14    2    4    3    2    4    2    9    2    5    6    10    7    

Trevor Hookway 71 ABC 8    7    1    2    5    1    8    8    17    11    13    3    3    11    3    5    1    3    5    5    3    1    11    DSQ 9    

David Heilbron 77 ABC 1    3    5    1    3    8    11    9    16    3    9    1    2    3    DNF 8    3    12    7    2    9    16    18    11    DNF

Grant Clark 10 ABC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 1    6    7    1    11    4    8    1    2    4    5    5    1    4    1    2    5    4    2    

Graeme Bertram 51 HBC 12    14    9    3    7    3    13    10    18    6    4    7    15    14    6    2    7    6    9    8    8    13    3    8    5    

Jude Harris 99 ABC 5    1    11    6    6    5    6    2    3    7    2    18    16    8    14    14    12    14    15    12    15    17    2    9    1    

John Paverd 97 ABC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 4    3    2    2    1    DNF 4    7    9    9    4    16    12    7    11    3    1    5    3    

Ray Kelly 17 ABC 15    12    13    13    13    14    19    15    9    9    8    11    5    9    7    17    9    8    8    6    6    7    16    1    8    

George Clark 85 NM 7    DSQ 12    9    14    DNS 12    13    15    10    12    2    7    18    8    11    17    11    14    10    4    8    8    6    11    

Ross Ludwig B43 BBC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 15    12    8    15    10    10    20    17    5    6    8    2    4    3    7    10    7    3    4    

Rosie Davies 41 ABC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 7    11    13    8    6    8    9    6    11    13    13    10    17    17    10    11    10    14    10    

Derek Miles 82 ABC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 10    7    5    12    14    5    6    DNS 12    7    10    15    13    15    14    15    4    16    14    

Brian Neal 65 ABC 9    11    2    11    4    11    14    DSQ 12    16    18    14    17    15    DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 16    4    14    2    15    

Alan Minson 63 ABC 4    5    10    5    8    4    5    1    10    5    15    12    12    5    DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Jon Davies 40 ABC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 16    14    14    14    5    15    10    13    13    10    11    13    11    16    17    18    17    12    16    

Fred Oosterhof 33 ABC 13    13    14    15    16    15    DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 13    11    16    16    15    14    9    16    11    18    12    15    13    17    

Vince Hodges 76 ABC 16    10    16    12    15    12    18    17    19    18    19    17    19    DNS 15    12    15    7    6    13    DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Jenny Hales - casual 24 ABC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 3    DNF 6    17    17    DNS DNS DNS 10    16    16    17    10    14    13    6    12    DNF 6    

Neil Forrester 81 ABC 11    9    15    DNF 12    13    17    16    4    19    16    16    13    12    DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Nicholas Murray 37 ABC 14    4    8    7    9    9    DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 19    18    10    DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 12    9    13    15    13    

Tony Frischer 27 ABC 6    8    6    10    11    2    DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Jack Ninnes 34 HBC 10    DSQ 3    14    10    10    DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Division - Heavy Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 11 Race 12 Race 13 Race 14 Race 15 Race 16 Race 17 Race 18 Race 19 Race 20 Race 21 Race 22 Race 23 Race 24 Race 25

Name Num Club Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  

Russell Harray 13 ABC 1    1    1    2    1    1    1    1    1    2    1    3    2    1    2    1    1    1    2    1    1    1    1    1    3    

Wayne Osborne 73 ABC 2    2    2    4    3    7    2    8    5    1    5    2    4    3    1    2    4    4    1    2    2    2    2    2    1    

Alex Stol 30 ABC 4    4    4    1    9    5    3    2    2    7    3    1    1    5    5    4    3    7    7    5    DSQ 5    6    4    2    

Peter Pablecheque 75 ABC 8    7    6    9    4    6    6    5    3    6    6    6    6    6    6    7    6    6    8    8    5    7    5    7    5    

John Sherlock 45 ABC 6    5    7    8    10    8    10    11    7    10    11    9    8    8    7    8    8    8    4    7    3    6    7    5    7    

Trevor Pretty 7606 ABC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 4    3    8    3    4    8    5    2    DSQ 5    5    5    6    3    DSQ 4    3    6    4    

Bruce Hales - casual 59 ABC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 5    6    11    4    2    DNS DNS DNS 3    6    7    3    5    6    4    3    4    3    6    

Roger Lennox-Robertson 67 ABC 7    9    3    3    6    10    7    10    10    9    8    5    7    9    DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Ross Vickers - Casual 100 ABC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 7    3    4    4    3    2    2    3    4    DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Rowena Lennox-Robertson 69 ABC 9    6    5    6    7    9    9    9    9    8    9    10    10    10    DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Len Webb 18 ABC 5    3    DNS 5    8    3    8    7    6    5    7    DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

John Klingenberg 74 ABC 10    8    8    7    5    4    DNS DNS DNS DNS 10    4    9    7    DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Torkel Stillefors - Casual 105 ABC 3    DSQ DSQ 10    2    2    DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Mark Hursthouse 13 ABC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 11    4    4    OCS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Class - Cruiser Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 11 Race 12 Race 13 Race 14 Race 15 Race 16 Race 17 Race 18 Race 19 Race 20 Race 21 Race 22 Race 23 Race 24 Race 25

Name Num Club Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  Place  

Matt Murray 12 ABC 1    1    1    3    1    2    2    1    1    1    1    1    1    1    4    3    1    1    4    3    1    1    1    2    2    

Jon Revill 101 ABC 3    2    2    2    3    3    4    4    4    3    3    4    4    DNS DNS 5    DNS 6    6    6    3    3    3    3    3    

Natalya Heilbron 77 ABC 2    3    3    1    2    1    1    2    2    2    4    3    2    3    5    2    4    3    1    5    DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Chad Clark 54 ABC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 3    3    3    4    2    2    3    2    2    4    3    2    2    1    2    2    2    1    1    

Jonathan Burke 42 ABC 5    5    4    5    5    4    DNS 6    9    7    8    DNF 5    5    6    6    5    5    5    4    5    DSQ 4    5    6    

David Blanchard 98 ABC 4    6    5    4    4    5    9    10    7    10    7    DNF 7    6    7    7    7    8    7    DNS DNF 7    9    6    DNF

Grant Archer - Casual 81 ABC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF 1    1    2    4    3    2    DSQ 4    7    4    5    

Cory Nightingale 8 ABC DNF 7    DNF 7    7    6    8    8    6    6    5    6    6    4    DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Mike Matthews 96 ABC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 7    7    8    8    6    5    DNS DNS 3    8    6    7    8    DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Chris Pretty - casual 72 ABC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF 10    DNF 10    DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 4    5    6    7    DNF

Ben Harvey 17 ABC 6    4    6    6    6    7    DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

John Elstob - casual ABC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 5    5    5    9    OCS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Daniel Burke - Casual ABC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 7    6    8    9    7    

Graeme Hirst - Casual 92 ABC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 6    DSQ 5    8    4    

Liz Elstob - casual ABC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 6    9    DSQ 5    9    DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Results

Results

Results

Results

Results

Results

Results

Results

Results


